Loyal  9O-1B25-0955-0535
bearing
offers a Loyal 9O-1B25-0955-0535 bearing selection of Genuine
7.2  mm  C1  at  Wholesale  Prices.  We  are  a  Loyal
9O-1B25-0955-0535 bearing Certified Parts 55.6 mm B Retailer
B 55.6 mm
C 25 mm
C1 7.2 mm
d 55.56 mm
D 100 mm
G 3/8-24UNF
m 9 mm
r 1.1
S 22.2 mm
SW 4.76 mm
C0 29.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 1.1 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm